52
Linear Motion. Optimized.
Standard Features and Benefits
Electrak
®
 Non-driven Actuator PPA-M
Load up to 6670 N

Flanges for FA14
Ordering Keys
Non-driven Actuators
Electrak PPA-M
1 2 3 4
PPA00 - 01B65 - 24 N-XXX
1. Model
PPA00 - = Electrak PPA-M
2. Dynamic load capacity
01B65 - = 6670 N
3. Stroke
04 = 4 inch (101,6 mm)
06 = 6 inch (152,4 mm)
08 = 8 inch (203,2 mm)
12 = 12 inch (304,8 mm)
18 = 18 inch (457,2 mm)
24 = 24 inch (609,6 mm)
36 = 36 inch (914,4 mm)
4. Bellows option
N-XXX = no bellows
N-XXC = bellows
FA14
1 2 3 4 5
FA14 - 10A65M 35 M2 N
1. Model
FA14 - = Electrak FA14
2. Dynamic / static load capacity and screw type
05A65M = 1100 / 11350 N, acme
10A65M = 2250 / 11350 N, acme
20A65M = 2250 / 11350 N, acme
05B65M = 2250 / 18000 N, ball
10B65M = 4500 / 18000 N, ball
20B65M = 4500 / 18000 N, ball
21B65M = 6800 / 18000 N, ball
3. Stroke
05 = 50 mm
10 = 100 mm
15 = 150 mm
20 = 200 mm
25 = 250 mm
30 = 300 mm
35 = 350 mm
40 = 400 mm
45 = 450 mm
50 = 500 mm
55 = 550 mm
60 = 600 mm
4. Rear / front adapter hole position1
M0 = both adaptors at 0° (standard)
M1 = rear adaptor at 30°, front at 0°
M2 = rear adaptor at 60°, front at 0°
M3 = rear adaptor at 90°, front at 0°
M4 = rear adaptor at 120°, front at 0°
M5 = rear adaptor at 150°, front at 0°
MF = rear and front adaptor at 90°
5. Options
N = no option
HW = manual override2
1 Definition of adapter hole positons.
                   M0 – M5                                 MF
2 Dimensions for manual override option.
Model X Y
O5A(B)65M 49,6 0,0
10A(B)65M 43,3 5,2
20(21)A(B)65M 38,9 0,0
Description Part Number Description Part Number
Nema 23 D390887 IL348 D389819
Nema 34 D389984 Akm3x-AN D390930
IEC 63 B14 D390820 Akm4x-AN D389939
Servo 80, S80 D390822